
II B.TECH II SEMESTER Regular ReValuation Result, June2023

Course : B.Tech

S.No. HT No. Subject Name ResultBranchStud Name

21BQ1A0106 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING1 BATTINI VARUN KUMAR CIV No Change

21BQ1A0111 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING2 BOLLU KARTHIK CIV No Change

21BQ1A0132 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING3 KORNEPATI CHANDRAVATHI CIV No Change

21BQ1A0165 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING4 SHAIK SULTHAN CIV No Change

21BQ1A0131 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS5 KOLLURU GNANESWAR CIV No Change

21BQ1A0135 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS6 LANKE LAKSHMI CHANDRAVADHAN CIV E

21BQ1A0157 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS7 PULUGUJJU ESWAR GANESH CIV No Change

21BQ1A0166 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS8 SRI KRISHNA JAYANTH CIV No Change

21BQ1A0180 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS9 YEDLURI SUBHASHINI CIV E

22BQ5A0105 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS10 CHALLA MURALI KRISHNA CIV No Change

22BQ5A0109 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS11 GANDHAVARAPU  ASHISH CIV E

22BQ5A0110 STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS12 GARIKIPATI RAMU CIV E

21BQ1A0141 HYDRAULICS AND HYDRAULIC MACHINERY13 MEKALA DEVA RAJU CIV No Change

21BQ1A0170 HYDRAULICS AND HYDRAULIC MACHINERY14 TUMMETI SRI DURGA ARUN KESAVA CIV No Change

21BQ1A0109 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING15 BAYYA FANNI KRISHNA CIV No Change

21BQ1A0111 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING16 BOLLU KARTHIK CIV No Change

21BQ1A0116 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING17 TADIBOINA PAVAN KUMAR CIV No Change

21BQ1A0170 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING18 TUMMETI SRI DURGA ARUN KESAVA CIV No Change

21BQ1A0111 SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING USING PYTHON19 BOLLU KARTHIK CIV No Change

21BQ1A0164 SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING USING PYTHON20 SHAIK SAIF MASTAN MOHIDDIN CIV No Change

21BQ1A0166 SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING USING PYTHON21 SRI KRISHNA JAYANTH CIV No Change

22BQ5A0105 SCIENTIFIC COMPUTING USING PYTHON22 CHALLA MURALI KRISHNA CIV E

21BQ1A0236 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL 

METHODS

23 GAVARA JAGADEESWAR EEE No Change

21BQ1A02E4 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL 

METHODS

24 SHAIK ALLABAKSHU EEE No Change

21BQ1A0236 POWER SYSTEMS - I25 GAVARA JAGADEESWAR EEE No Change

21BQ1A0281 POWER SYSTEMS - I26 MAMILLAPALLI  NAGESWARA RAO EEE E

21BQ1A0290 POWER SYSTEMS - I27 MOOD MADHUMATHI EEE A



21BQ1A0236 ELECTRICAL MACHINES - II28 GAVARA JAGADEESWAR EEE No Change

21BQ1A02C1 ELECTRICAL MACHINES - II29 SHAIK SAIFULLAH REHAMAN EEE No Change

21BQ1A02E4 ELECTRICAL MACHINES - II30 SHAIK ALLABAKSHU EEE No Change

21BQ1A0236 CONTROL SYSTEMS31 GAVARA JAGADEESWAR EEE No Change

21BQ1A0292 CONTROL SYSTEMS32 MUNDLA RONI MADHUR EEE No Change

21BQ1A0295 CONTROL SYSTEMS33 MUTUKURU GANESH KUMAR EEE No Change

21BQ1A02B4 CONTROL SYSTEMS34 RUDHRAPATI SINDHUJA EEE E

21BQ1A02C0 CONTROL SYSTEMS35 SHAIK MUJAHID EEE No Change

21BQ1A0236 THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS36 GAVARA JAGADEESWAR EEE No Change

21BQ1A0281 THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS37 MAMILLAPALLI  NAGESWARA RAO EEE E

21BQ1A02C1 THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS38 SHAIK SAIFULLAH REHAMAN EEE No Change

21BQ1A02E2 THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS39 MUJAVAR KHAJA MOHIDDIN EEE No Change

21BQ1A02E4 THERMAL AND HYDRO PRIME MOVERS40 SHAIK ALLABAKSHU EEE D

21BQ1A0304 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL 

METHODS

41 BAIRABOINA LAKSHMI SRI BALA 

KARTHIKEYA

MEC No Change

21BQ1A0307 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL 

METHODS

42 BATTULA DAVID RAJU MEC No Change

21BQ1A0365 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND STATISTICAL 

METHODS

43 SHAIK MAHAMMAD ALTAF MEC No Change

21BQ1A0327 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS - I44 KANDRAGUNTA PAVAN KUMAR MEC No Change

21BQ1A0349 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS - I45 PARCHURU MOHAMMAD ASIF 

KHAN

MEC No Change

21BQ1A0350 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS - I46 PATAN CHOWKAT ALI KHAN MEC No Change

21BQ1A0362 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS - I47 SAGANTI KOTIREDDY MEC No Change

21BQ1A0307 FLUID MECHANICS AND HYDRAULIC 

MACHINES

48 BATTULA DAVID RAJU MEC No Change

21BQ1A0332 FLUID MECHANICS AND HYDRAULIC 

MACHINES

49 KORNI LAKSHMI NARAYANA MEC No Change

21BQ1A0362 FLUID MECHANICS AND HYDRAULIC 

MACHINES

50 SAGANTI KOTIREDDY MEC No Change

21BQ1A0314 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY51 DEVARAPALLI ROHITH REDDY MEC No Change

21BQ1A0332 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY52 KORNI LAKSHMI NARAYANA MEC No Change

22BQ5A0305 DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY53 BANALA LIKHITH MEC No Change

21BQ1A0345 DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS - I54 N VENKATA NAGA SAI PAVAN 

PRUDHVI

MEC No Change

21BQ1A0410 ANALOG CIRCUITS55 BANAVATHU PRABHAS CHANDRA 

NAYAK

ECE E

21BQ1A0411 ANALOG CIRCUITS56 BASWANI HAREESH ECE No Change

21BQ1A0422 ANALOG CIRCUITS57 JHANSI LAKSHMI CHANDALURI ECE B

21BQ1A0424 ANALOG CIRCUITS58 CHIRUGURI MANOHAR BABU ECE No Change

21BQ1A0429 ANALOG CIRCUITS59 DESAVATH YASWANTH NAIK ECE No Change



21BQ1A0439 ANALOG CIRCUITS60 GARIKA TEJA ECE E

21BQ1A0476 ANALOG CIRCUITS61 MARURI SIVA LINGA REDDY ECE No Change

21BQ1A04E6 ANALOG CIRCUITS62 VAKA BHARGAVI ECE No Change

21BQ1A04F7 ANALOG CIRCUITS63 NAKKA SRAVANTHI ECE No Change

21BQ1A0430 ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS AND WAVES64 GUNDOJI HEYER ECE E

21BQ1A0438 ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS AND WAVES65 GANNAMANI SASANK ECE C

21BQ1A0462 ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS AND WAVES66 KATTEVARAPU SASANK ECE No Change

21BQ1A0476 ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS AND WAVES67 MARURI SIVA LINGA REDDY ECE B

21BQ1A04F7 ELECTROMAGNETIC FIELDS AND WAVES68 NAKKA SRAVANTHI ECE E

21BQ1A0416 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN WITH VHDL69 BODDU MOUNIKA ECE No Change

21BQ1A0418 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN WITH VHDL70 Bokka Lokesh ECE No Change

21BQ1A0434 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN WITH VHDL71 GADASAPU YASWANTH SAI KIRAN ECE No Change

21BQ1A0494 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN WITH VHDL72 PALAVALASA SAI MANOJ ECE No Change

21BQ1A04E7 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN WITH VHDL73 VALABOJU SANDEEP ECE No Change

21BQ1A0402 CONTROL SYSTEMS74 ALETI VAMSI KRISHNA ECE No Change

21BQ1A0407 CONTROL SYSTEMS75 BANALA LAKSHMI TEJASWI ECE No Change

21BQ1A0408 CONTROL SYSTEMS76 BANAVATH BHAVANI BAI ECE No Change

21BQ1A0424 CONTROL SYSTEMS77 CHIRUGURI MANOHAR BABU ECE No Change

21BQ1A0462 CONTROL SYSTEMS78 KATTEVARAPU SASANK ECE No Change

21BQ1A0466 CONTROL SYSTEMS79 KOYALA HARIKRISHNA ECE No Change

21BQ1A0494 CONTROL SYSTEMS80 PALAVALASA SAI MANOJ ECE No Change

22BQ5A0405 CONTROL SYSTEMS81 DANDA JAHNAVI ECE No Change

22BQ5A0414 CONTROL SYSTEMS82 SIDDELA KAVYANJALI ECE No Change

22BQ5A0419 CONTROL SYSTEMS83 YADAVALLI VARUN ECE No Change

22BQ5A0423 CONTROL SYSTEMS84 BONDALAPATI VENKATA KARTHIK 

CHOWDARY

ECE No Change

22BQ5A0424 CONTROL SYSTEMS85 CHEERLA VENKATA MALLESH ECE No Change

22BQ5A0432 CONTROL SYSTEMS86 KURAPATI SAI SURYA ECE No Change

22BQ5A0435 CONTROL SYSTEMS87 MARELLA TARAKESWAR ECE No Change

22BQ5A0437 CONTROL SYSTEMS88 MODADUGU KAVYA SRI ECE No Change

21BQ1A0418 DATA STRUCTURES89 Bokka Lokesh ECE No Change

21BQ1A0421 DATA STRUCTURES90 CHAKRALA SREE LASYA ECE No Change

21BQ1A0422 DATA STRUCTURES91 JHANSI LAKSHMI CHANDALURI ECE C

21BQ1A0429 DATA STRUCTURES92 DESAVATH YASWANTH NAIK ECE No Change

21BQ1A0433 DATA STRUCTURES93 DUVVI KESAVA RAO ECE B



21BQ1A0462 DATA STRUCTURES94 KATTEVARAPU SASANK ECE No Change

21BQ1A0494 DATA STRUCTURES95 PALAVALASA SAI MANOJ ECE No Change

21BQ1A0495 DATA STRUCTURES96 PATHURI BHARATH ECE B

21BQ1A0497 DATA STRUCTURES97 Pattipati ramdas ECE No Change

21BQ1A04C3 DATA STRUCTURES98 SHAIK SAFIYA ECE No Change

22BQ5A0409 DATA STRUCTURES99 MEDURI SRILAKSHMI ECE No Change

22BQ5A0435 DATA STRUCTURES100 MARELLA TARAKESWAR ECE No Change

21BQ1A0528 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS101 BONTHA JAYANTH CSE No Change

21BQ1A05B8 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS102 KALAVA NITHIN RAM CSE A

21BQ1A05B9 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS103 KUCHIPUDI YADIDYA CSE E

21BQ1A05C4 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS104 MADALA YASWANTH SAI CSE No Change

21BQ1A05C8 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS105 KORRAPATI UDAY SAI CSE No Change

21BQ1A05D8 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS106 MARATHU SAI GEETHIKA CSE D

21BQ1A05H3 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS107 BOTLAGUNTA HARI NAGA KIRAN CSE No Change

22BQ5A0511 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS108 KANCHARLAPALLI SAIKRISHNA CSE No Change

22BQ5A0517 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS109 MUNNANGI TEJA CSE E

22BQ5A0529 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS110 VELPULA HARI MANIKANTA CSE No Change

21BQ1A0514 OPERATING SYSTEMS111 BANDARU KAVYA SRI CSE No Change

21BQ1A0521 OPERATING SYSTEMS112 BHUPATHI NAGA LITESH CSE No Change

21BQ1A0568 OPERATING SYSTEMS113 GUDIPUDI KEVIN SATHVIK CSE No Change

21BQ1A0574 OPERATING SYSTEMS114 JAJJARA SUBHASHINI CSE No Change

21BQ1A05E6 OPERATING SYSTEMS115 MOGILICHARLA VEERENDRA SAI CSE No Change

21BQ1A05E9 OPERATING SYSTEMS116 MOTHUKURI NAGUR VALI CSE No Change

21BQ1A05G5 OPERATING SYSTEMS117 NELAKURTHI BALAJI CSE No Change

21BQ1A05I1 OPERATING SYSTEMS118 PILLA SUVIDHA CSE No Change

21BQ1A05I3 OPERATING SYSTEMS119 POLURI MEGHANA CSE B

21BQ1A05I6 OPERATING SYSTEMS120 SAI VENKATA DEEPAK VELUVOLU CSE No Change

21BQ1A05L9 OPERATING SYSTEMS121 SHINY KANAPARTHI CSE No Change

21BQ1A05M3 OPERATING SYSTEMS122 SUNKARA LIKHIT BABU CSE No Change

21BQ1A05M7 OPERATING SYSTEMS123 SYED SUHANA KHATUN CSE No Change

21BQ1A05M9 OPERATING SYSTEMS124 TADIPARTHI JHANSI YASASWINI CSE No Change

21BQ1A05P0 OPERATING SYSTEMS125 KUNDURTHI RAFI CSE No Change

21BQ1A0526 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS126 BOMMU SASIDHAR CSE E

21BQ1A0538 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS127 CHERUKURI VEDA NIKHITHA CSE E



21BQ1A0547 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS128 DHANEKULA CHANDRA SEKHAR CSE E

21BQ1A0568 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS129 GUDIPUDI KEVIN SATHVIK CSE No Change

21BQ1A0571 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS130 GUNTUR LIKHITHA CSE No Change

21BQ1A0573 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS131 GURRAM LAKSHMI TULASI CSE B

21BQ1A05A0 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS132 KAZA SUDEEKSHA CSE No Change

21BQ1A05A4 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS133 KOKKELAGADDA JOSHUA MILTON CSE No Change

21BQ1A05B8 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS134 KALAVA NITHIN RAM CSE C

21BQ1A05C0 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS135 KUKKALA VENKATESWARA RAO CSE D

21BQ1A05F1 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS136 MUNNANGI BHAVANANJALI CSE No Change

21BQ1A05G0 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS137 NALLABOTHULA MANIKANTA CSE D

21BQ1A05G5 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS138 NELAKURTHI BALAJI CSE No Change

21BQ1A05G9 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS139 PAKANATI GNANA PRAVALLIKA CSE No Change

21BQ1A05H2 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS140 PANDRAJU SREEJA CSE No Change

21BQ1A05H3 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS141 BOTLAGUNTA HARI NAGA KIRAN CSE E

21BQ1A05H6 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS142 PENTELA POOJA CSE No Change

21BQ1A05J1 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS143 POTHURI RAHITYA SRI TRILOKYA CSE A

21BQ1A05K6 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS144 SHAIK AYUB MALIK CSE No Change

21BQ1A05L9 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS145 SHINY KANAPARTHI CSE B

21BQ1A05M3 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS146 SUNKARA LIKHIT BABU CSE No Change

21BQ1A05M7 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS147 SYED SUHANA KHATUN CSE No Change

21BQ1A05P0 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS148 KUNDURTHI RAFI CSE No Change

22BQ5A0525 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS149 DHARMAPURI VAMSHI VASU CSE D

21BQ1A0510 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING150 ARIYARAM AKHIL SRIRAM CSE B

21BQ1A0523 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING151 BODAVULA ISHA PRASUNA CSE B

21BQ1A0528 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING152 BONTHA JAYANTH CSE No Change

21BQ1A0531 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING153 BUDDHA VATSA BALAJI CSE C

21BQ1A0581 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING154 KAKARLA MAHENDRA BABU CSE E

21BQ1A05B6 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING155 KOVURI SAI TEJASWINI CSE No Change

21BQ1A05B8 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING156 KALAVA NITHIN RAM CSE No Change

21BQ1A05E6 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING157 MOGILICHARLA VEERENDRA SAI CSE No Change

21BQ1A05F1 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING158 MUNNANGI BHAVANANJALI CSE No Change

21BQ1A05F5 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING159 NAGA VYSHNAVI CHUNDURU CSE No Change

21BQ1A05F8 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING160 NAKKA NAVANEETH RAJU CSE C

21BQ1A05G5 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING161 NELAKURTHI BALAJI CSE E



21BQ1A05H2 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING162 PANDRAJU SREEJA CSE B

21BQ1A05H3 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING163 BOTLAGUNTA HARI NAGA KIRAN CSE E

21BQ1A05H6 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING164 PENTELA POOJA CSE B

21BQ1A05I1 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING165 PILLA SUVIDHA CSE No Change

21BQ1A05M5 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING166 SURYADEVARA PUSHPA SRI CSE B

21BQ1A05O1 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING167 VELAGA NAGA BHAVANA CSE B

21BQ1A05O3 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING168 YADLAPALLI LAKSHMI VINITHA CSE No Change

21BQ1A05P2 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING169 PoRANKI SIVA SMRUTHI CSE No Change

21BQ1A0521 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION170 BHUPATHI NAGA LITESH CSE No Change

21BQ1A0528 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION171 BONTHA JAYANTH CSE No Change

21BQ1A0534 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION172 CHANDA SRI SURYA KIRAN CSE C

21BQ1A0538 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION173 CHERUKURI VEDA NIKHITHA CSE No Change

21BQ1A0543 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION174 DADIGA  VASAVI PRIYA CSE A

21BQ1A0547 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION175 DHANEKULA CHANDRA SEKHAR CSE No Change

21BQ1A0568 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION176 GUDIPUDI KEVIN SATHVIK CSE No Change

21BQ1A0581 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION177 KAKARLA MAHENDRA BABU CSE No Change

21BQ1A05E6 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION178 MOGILICHARLA VEERENDRA SAI CSE No Change

21BQ1A05E9 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION179 MOTHUKURI NAGUR VALI CSE No Change

21BQ1A05F8 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION180 NAKKA NAVANEETH RAJU CSE D

21BQ1A05G5 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION181 NELAKURTHI BALAJI CSE No Change

21BQ1A05H3 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION182 BOTLAGUNTA HARI NAGA KIRAN CSE No Change

21BQ1A05I1 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION183 PILLA SUVIDHA CSE No Change

21BQ1A05M7 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION184 SYED SUHANA KHATUN CSE No Change

21BQ1A05N5 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION185 TUPAKULA KEERTHI CSE E

21BQ1A05N6 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION186 VALLMASETTY  KAVYA CSE No Change

21BQ1A05O3 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION187 YADLAPALLI LAKSHMI VINITHA CSE D

21BQ1A1245 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS188 GOGADA VENKATA SUJITHA INF A

21BQ1A1248 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS189 GONUGUNTLA SAI GOPI INF A+

21BQ1A1271 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS190 KONDRU ANUSHA INF E

21BQ1A1273 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS191 KOTA BHUMIKA INF No Change

22BQ5A1204 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS192 CHATTU YESU BABU INF C

22BQ5A1211 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS193 MADASU TARAKA RANGANATH SAI INF B

21BQ1A1204 OPERATING SYSTEMS194 DANDU KESAVA INF No Change

21BQ1A1226 OPERATING SYSTEMS195 BUSSEY GOPI KALYAN INF No Change



21BQ1A1245 OPERATING SYSTEMS196 GOGADA VENKATA SUJITHA INF C

21BQ1A1258 OPERATING SYSTEMS197 KANTHETI TRIBHUVANA INF No Change

21BQ1A1273 OPERATING SYSTEMS198 KOTA BHUMIKA INF No Change

21BQ1A1275 OPERATING SYSTEMS199 KUKUNURI YUKTHA SRI MAYUKA INF No Change

21BQ1A1282 OPERATING SYSTEMS200 MADHAVARAPU SAI MANIKANTA INF B

21BQ1A1285 OPERATING SYSTEMS201 MEDIKONDA ASISH INF No Change

21BQ1A1290 OPERATING SYSTEMS202 MOGILI VENKATA SAI SATWIK INF No Change

21BQ1A1291 OPERATING SYSTEMS203 MUDDANA LAKSHMI PRATHYUSHA INF No Change

21BQ1A12B7 OPERATING SYSTEMS204 RAMISETTY SYAM PRASAD INF No Change

21BQ1A1259 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS205 KURMALA JASWANTH SAI TARUN INF E

21BQ1A1263 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS206 JANDRAJUPALLI PRADEEP KUMAR INF No Change

21BQ1A1265 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS207 KANDUKURI VICTOR SAMUEL 

PRAVEEN

INF E

21BQ1A1273 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS208 KOTA BHUMIKA INF No Change

21BQ1A1275 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS209 KUKUNURI YUKTHA SRI MAYUKA INF D

21BQ1A1277 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS210 KUSAM VENKATA REDDY INF C

21BQ1A1284 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS211 MARINA VISWASH SRI SAI NANDA 

KISHORE

INF No Change

21BQ1A1296 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS212 NAIDU YASASVVI INF No Change

21BQ1A12A5 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS213 OGULOORI SAVITHRI INF No Change

21BQ1A12C0 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS214 YARAMACHU GIRI SRI HARSHA INF No Change

21BQ1A12E1 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS215 SHAIK FARHANA SULTANA INF D

21BQ1A12F6 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS216 TALLA NIKHIL RAM INF E

21BQ1A12I2 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS217 RACHAKONDA SANTHOSH INF No Change

21BQ1A1201 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING218 A TRINADH INF E

21BQ1A1224 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING219 BOREDDY DRAKSHAYANI INF C

21BQ1A1227 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING220 CHERUKURI YASWANTH BABU INF E

21BQ1A1248 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING221 GONUGUNTLA SAI GOPI INF No Change

21BQ1A1265 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING222 KANDUKURI VICTOR SAMUEL 

PRAVEEN

INF No Change

21BQ1A1269 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING223 KODALI MOUNA HARSHITHA INF No Change

21BQ1A1273 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING224 KOTA BHUMIKA INF No Change

21BQ1A1275 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING225 KUKUNURI YUKTHA SRI MAYUKA INF No Change

21BQ1A1281 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING226 MADDU SUMALATHA INF D

21BQ1A1296 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING227 NAIDU YASASVVI INF No Change

21BQ1A1299 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING228 NALLURI NAGA LIKHITHA INF No Change



21BQ1A12A5 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING229 OGULOORI SAVITHRI INF No Change

21BQ1A12A8 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING230 PALLA NITHIN INF No Change

21BQ1A12B2 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING231 PEMMASANI SAI PRAKASH 

CHOWDARY

INF No Change

21BQ1A12B5 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING232 PILLI KEERTHAN BABU INF No Change

21BQ1A12C0 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING233 YARAMACHU GIRI SRI HARSHA INF No Change

21BQ1A12C6 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING234 PRERANA CHAUHAN INF No Change

21BQ1A12C7 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING235 RACHAMANTI SAI SIVA TEJA INF E

21BQ1A12C8 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING236 RACHAMANTI SAI VISWANATH INF E

21BQ1A12D1 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING237 RAMYA SINDHU GUNTURU INF D

21BQ1A12E9 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING238 PARCHURI HRUDAI RAM INF No Change

21BQ1A12I1 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING239 ALA RAJESH INF E

21BQ1A12I4 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING240 MEKALA VAMSI KRISHNA INF E

22BQ5A1204 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING241 CHATTU YESU BABU INF No Change

22BQ5A1218 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING242 TADAPANENI PAVAN SAI INF E

22BQ5A1219 ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING243 THUMBETI VISHNU VARDHAN INF E

21BQ1A1203 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION244 AISANI AMRUTHA INF E

21BQ1A1208 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION245 ARUMALLA NAGA BHAVYA INF No Change

21BQ1A1224 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION246 BOREDDY DRAKSHAYANI INF No Change

21BQ1A1225 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION247 BURRAMUKKU SRINIVASA REDDY INF No Change

21BQ1A1227 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION248 CHERUKURI YASWANTH BABU INF No Change

21BQ1A1231 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION249 CHIPURUPALLI KALIDAS INF D

21BQ1A1233 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION250 CHOUDAM SIVA NEELA KANTHA 

VARMA

INF No Change

21BQ1A1253 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION251 GUNDAVARAPU VENKATA ANU 

DEEPIKA

INF No Change

21BQ1A1261 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION252 ALAPARTHI NAGA YASWANTH INF D

21BQ1A1263 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION253 JANDRAJUPALLI PRADEEP KUMAR INF No Change

21BQ1A1265 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION254 KANDUKURI VICTOR SAMUEL 

PRAVEEN

INF No Change

21BQ1A1273 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION255 KOTA BHUMIKA INF No Change

21BQ1A1274 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION256 KOTA VENU INF No Change

21BQ1A1275 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION257 KUKUNURI YUKTHA SRI MAYUKA INF D

21BQ1A1277 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION258 KUSAM VENKATA REDDY INF No Change

21BQ1A1284 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION259 MARINA VISWASH SRI SAI NANDA 

KISHORE

INF E

21BQ1A1296 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION260 NAIDU YASASVVI INF No Change

21BQ1A12B4 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION261 PERAM RAJESH INF No Change



21BQ1A12B9 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION262 SHAIK ABID ALI INF No Change

21BQ1A12C3 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION263 PONDURI AMAR GOPI INF C

21BQ1A12C5 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION264 PRALAYAKAVERI ANILA TEJA INF D

21BQ1A12C7 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION265 RACHAMANTI SAI SIVA TEJA INF No Change

21BQ1A12C8 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION266 RACHAMANTI SAI VISWANATH INF No Change

21BQ1A4260 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS267 JAYA KRISHNA MADAMANCHI CSM C

21BQ1A4261 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS268 SAMUDRALA V N R P KUNDANA CSM No Change

21BQ1A42A4 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS269 MANCHALA LONY CSM No Change

21BQ1A42A6 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS270 MANCHINEELLA SAI LOKESH CSM No Change

21BQ1A42G5 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS271 SIKHAKOLLI HARI SAI SUSMITHA CSM No Change

21BQ1A4218 OPERATING SYSTEMS272 BOLLINENI SARASWATHI CSM No Change

21BQ1A4229 OPERATING SYSTEMS273 CHODABATHINI DEEPIKA CSM No Change

21BQ1A4247 OPERATING SYSTEMS274 SRI NITHYA ERASEM CSM No Change

21BQ1A4251 OPERATING SYSTEMS275 GUDISE MANASA CSM No Change

21BQ1A4265 OPERATING SYSTEMS276 ATLURI DISHYANTHI REDDY CSM D

21BQ1A4271 OPERATING SYSTEMS277 KAMAL VARDHAN CHEBROLU CSM No Change

21BQ1A4290 OPERATING SYSTEMS278 KORUKOPPULA MOHANA PRIYA CSM No Change

21BQ1A42B2 OPERATING SYSTEMS279 MOHAMMAD ASHIQ NAWAJ CSM No Change

21BQ1A42B8 OPERATING SYSTEMS280 NAGIDI NAGENDRA CSM C

21BQ1A42C2 OPERATING SYSTEMS281 PANHANGI  VENKATA LOKESH CSM B

21BQ1A42C5 OPERATING SYSTEMS282 JEERU YESHWANTH CSM No Change

21BQ1A42E6 OPERATING SYSTEMS283 POPURI SRUTHI CSM B

21BQ1A42H2 OPERATING SYSTEMS284 TARRA CHARAN SAI CSM No Change

21BQ1A42J1 OPERATING SYSTEMS285 YENUGULA RAMYA SRI CSM No Change

22BQ5A4204 OPERATING SYSTEMS286 DUBBA BHARATH KUMAR CSM No Change

22BQ5A4206 OPERATING SYSTEMS287 KAMBHAM AKHIL CSM No Change

21BQ1A4218 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS288 BOLLINENI SARASWATHI CSM C

21BQ1A4242 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS289 GARIMIDI RAJESH CSM E

21BQ1A4243 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS290 GAVINI LALITHA SRI CSM No Change

21BQ1A4246 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS291 GORANTLA NARENDRA CSM E

21BQ1A4248 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS292 GUDI SANDHYA LAHARI CSM C

21BQ1A4251 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS293 GUDISE MANASA CSM B

21BQ1A4255 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS294 Jonnalagadda Abhiram CSM No Change

21BQ1A4257 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS295 KAKUMANI LALITHA CSM B



21BQ1A4259 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS296 KARRI NAVIN CSM No Change

21BQ1A4260 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS297 JAYA KRISHNA MADAMANCHI CSM C

21BQ1A4261 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS298 SAMUDRALA V N R P KUNDANA CSM No Change

21BQ1A4262 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS299 TIRUMALAREDDY NISHITHA REDDY CSM No Change

21BQ1A4266 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS300 CHAKRAVARAM SNEHALATHA RAJU CSM No Change

21BQ1A4292 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS301 KOTHURI SAI KUMAR CSM No Change

21BQ1A4296 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS302 LANKA BHARGAVA RATNA SAI 

KUMAR

CSM B

21BQ1A42C0 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS303 NAMBULA VEERENDRA CSM No Change

21BQ1A42C5 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS304 JEERU YESHWANTH CSM No Change

21BQ1A42D8 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS305 PARUCHURI NAGA SAI RUTHWIK CSM No Change

21BQ1A42E2 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS306 PENDELA VENKATA SUBRAMANYAM CSM No Change

21BQ1A42H9 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS307 VEGI CHARAN SAI VENKAT CSM E

21BQ1A42I0 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS308 VEMURI MAHESH CSM No Change

21BQ1A42I4 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS309 YARAGALLA CHAITANYA CSM No Change

22BQ5A4201 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS310 BATHULA R AJA SEKHAR CSM No Change

21BQ1A4247 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE311 SRI NITHYA ERASEM CSM No Change

21BQ1A4255 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE312 Jonnalagadda Abhiram CSM E

21BQ1A4259 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE313 KARRI NAVIN CSM No Change

21BQ1A4261 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE314 SAMUDRALA V N R P KUNDANA CSM No Change

21BQ1A4268 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE315 JASTI VENKATA TARUN CSM E

21BQ1A42C2 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE316 PANHANGI  VENKATA LOKESH CSM D

21BQ1A42D6 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE317 PALAKALURI MAHESH CSM No Change

21BQ1A42D8 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE318 PARUCHURI NAGA SAI RUTHWIK CSM No Change

21BQ1A42F0 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE319 RAAVI CHANDU CSM No Change

21BQ1A42F9 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE320 SHAIK AASHAQ BASHA CSM No Change

21BQ1A42G4 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE321 SHAIK USHMAN BASHA CSM E

21BQ1A4232 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION322 DANDA PRANAV KRISHNA CSM D

21BQ1A4243 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION323 GAVINI LALITHA SRI CSM B

21BQ1A4247 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION324 SRI NITHYA ERASEM CSM No Change

21BQ1A4249 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION325 GUDIKANDULA GNANA SAI 

NIKHITHA

CSM No Change

21BQ1A4279 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION326 KATTA GOWRI CSM No Change

21BQ1A4287 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION327 KOPPOLU VYSHNAVI CSM No Change

21BQ1A4290 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION328 KORUKOPPULA MOHANA PRIYA CSM No Change



21BQ1A4299 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION329 MADIPALLI VARDHAN KUMAR CSM No Change

21BQ1A42A6 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION330 MANCHINEELLA SAI LOKESH CSM B

21BQ1A42B2 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION331 MOHAMMAD ASHIQ NAWAJ CSM No Change

21BQ1A42C5 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION332 JEERU YESHWANTH CSM D

21BQ1A42D1 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION333 MIRIYALA KIRANMAI CSM No Change

21BQ1A42D2 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION334 NANDIGAMA KARTIKEYA CSM No Change

21BQ1A42D6 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION335 PALAKALURI MAHESH CSM No Change

21BQ1A42D8 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION336 PARUCHURI NAGA SAI RUTHWIK CSM No Change

21BQ1A42E2 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION337 PENDELA VENKATA SUBRAMANYAM CSM No Change

21BQ1A42G5 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION338 SIKHAKOLLI HARI SAI SUSMITHA CSM No Change

21BQ1A42G9 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION339 SWARGAM GAYATHRI CSM No Change

21BQ1A42H2 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION340 TARRA CHARAN SAI CSM No Change

21BQ1A42H6 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION341 VALLURI YOGESH CSM No Change

21BQ1A42H9 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION342 VEGI CHARAN SAI VENKAT CSM No Change

21BQ1A42I4 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION343 YARAGALLA CHAITANYA CSM No Change

21BQ1A42I7 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION344 CHALLA SRISHANTH CSM No Change

21BQ1A4726 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS345 KONDEPU JOHN DEVARAJ CIC No Change

21BQ1A4742 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS346 PAMULAPATI SIVAIAH CIC No Change

21BQ1A4707 OPERATING SYSTEMS347 CHAVATAPALLI PRATHAP CIC No Change

21BQ1A4726 OPERATING SYSTEMS348 KONDEPU JOHN DEVARAJ CIC No Change

21BQ1A4728 OPERATING SYSTEMS349 KOSURI VEDHAVATHI CIC No Change

21BQ1A4707 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS350 CHAVATAPALLI PRATHAP CIC No Change

21BQ1A4708 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS351 CHINTA VENKATA NADH CIC No Change

21BQ1A4712 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS352 CHITTIBOMMA DEEPIKA CIC No Change

21BQ1A4746 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS353 POLISETTY RAKESH CIC No Change

21BQ1A4747 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS354 PRAGADA RAMA DURGA RAO CIC No Change

21BQ1A4742 COMPUTER NETWORKS355 PAMULAPATI SIVAIAH CIC No Change

21BQ1A4915 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS356 GOWRIDEVI PREETHI CSO B

21BQ1A4918 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS357 KAMINIPATI NAGA JASWANTH CSO No Change

21BQ1A4922 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS358 KONDURU KARTHIKEYA CSO No Change

21BQ1A4930 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS359 NIMMAGADDA RUPA SAI CSO No Change

21BQ1A4902 OPERATING SYSTEMS360 BANDLAMUDI PAVAN KUMAR CSO No Change

21BQ1A4920 OPERATING SYSTEMS361 KATTA DURGA  RAO CSO No Change

21BQ1A4921 OPERATING SYSTEMS362 KATTA VENKATA SRINIVASA 

BHARGAV

CSO No Change



21BQ1A4945 OPERATING SYSTEMS363 REDDY MANOJ KUMAR CSO D

21BQ1A4901 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS364 ACHANA MANEESHA CSO No Change

21BQ1A4904 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS365 BELLAGUBBALA NEEHARIKA 

GANGOTHRI

CSO No Change

21BQ1A4906 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS366 BITRA SINDHU PRIYA CSO No Change

21BQ1A4913 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS367 GONUGUNTA LAKSHMI PRASUNA CSO No Change

21BQ1A4916 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS368 GURRAM KAJESH CSO No Change

21BQ1A4920 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS369 KATTA DURGA  RAO CSO No Change

21BQ1A4924 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS370 MANDRU PRABHAS CSO No Change

21BQ1A4926 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS371 MEDARA JOHN WILSON CSO No Change

21BQ1A4943 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS372 TATIPARTHI GAYATHRI CSO No Change

22BQ5A4901 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS373 KURRA NIKITHA SRILAKSHMI DIVYA 

TEJA

CSO No Change

21BQ1A4920 INTRODUCTION TO IOT374 KATTA DURGA  RAO CSO No Change

21BQ1A4901 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION375 ACHANA MANEESHA CSO B

21BQ1A4902 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION376 BANDLAMUDI PAVAN KUMAR CSO C

21BQ1A4903 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION377 BARLA NAGA SATHWIK CSO D

21BQ1A4904 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION378 BELLAGUBBALA NEEHARIKA 

GANGOTHRI

CSO A

21BQ1A4906 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION379 BITRA SINDHU PRIYA CSO D

21BQ1A4907 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION380 BODDU VENKATESH CHOWDARY CSO C

21BQ1A4908 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION381 CHENNUPATI PURNA VENKATA TEJA CSO C

21BQ1A4910 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION382 DABBAKUTI LIKHITHA CSO No Change

21BQ1A4913 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION383 GONUGUNTA LAKSHMI PRASUNA CSO E

21BQ1A4914 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION384 GORANTLA LAKSHMI SRAVANI CSO D

21BQ1A4918 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION385 KAMINIPATI NAGA JASWANTH CSO E

21BQ1A4921 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION386 KATTA VENKATA SRINIVASA 

BHARGAV

CSO No Change

21BQ1A4923 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION387 KURAGANTI RUPESH KUMAR CSO E

21BQ1A4925 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION388 MEDAM CHOWDESWARI CSO No Change

21BQ1A4926 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION389 MEDARA JOHN WILSON CSO No Change

21BQ1A4929 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION390 MUPPARAJU BALAJI CSO A

21BQ1A4933 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION391 PARUCHURI BINDU RENUKA CSO A

21BQ1A4943 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION392 TATIPARTHI GAYATHRI CSO No Change

21BQ1A4945 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION393 REDDY MANOJ KUMAR CSO No Change

21BQ1A4947 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION394 YARRAKULA DHANA LAKSHMI CSO C

22BQ5A4901 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION395 KURRA NIKITHA SRILAKSHMI DIVYA 

TEJA

CSO No Change



22BQ5A4902 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION396 KOPURI BHUSHANAM BABU CSO D

22BQ5A4903 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION397 ADDANKI SAIKUMAR CSO E

22BQ5A4905 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION398 THIRUVEEDULA BHARGAV 

JAYAKANTH

CSO D

21BQ1A5415 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS399 GORTHALA MADHUMITHA AID A+

21BQ1A5420 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS400 KARRA NANDA VARDHAN AID No Change

21BQ1A5428 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS401 MADAMANCHI SOMA SAI RAKESH AID No Change

21BQ1A5432 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS402 MISBAH BEGUM AID No Change

21BQ1A5409 OPERATING SYSTEMS403 DAGGUBATI ARADHANA AID B

21BQ1A5409 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING404 DAGGUBATI ARADHANA AID No Change

21BQ1A5458 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING405 VUYYURU TARAKANADH AID E

21BQ1A5409 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION406 DAGGUBATI ARADHANA AID No Change

21BQ1A5444 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION407 RAYAPATI SUBBA RAYUDU AID No Change

21BQ1A6151 PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS408 SHAIK FAIZULLA AIM No Change

21BQ1A6126 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION409 KALAVAKOLANU SRI KIRAN AIM No Change

21BQ1A6145 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION410 PAMIDIMARRI SRIHARI AIM No Change

21BQ1A6151 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS411 SHAIK FAIZULLA AIM No Change

21BQ1A6145 OPERATING SYSTEMS412 PAMIDIMARRI SRIHARI AIM A

21BQ1A6146 OPERATING SYSTEMS413 PATHA  LAKSHMI PADMAJA AIM B

21BQ1A6152 OPERATING SYSTEMS414 SHAIK SHARMILA AIM D


